
UNCG CHILD CARE EDUCATION PROGRAM 

HOLIDAY AND WORKDAY CALENDAR 

AUGUST 2017 - JULY 2018 

 

CCEP WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS 

2017 
 

Thursday and Friday   August 3 & 4    Teacher Workdays 
 

Monday    September 4    Labor Day 
 

Friday     September 15    ½ day open 7:30–1PM lunch served  

        

Monday     October 9    Teacher Workday 

           (UNCG Fall Break) 

 

Friday  November 17    Teacher Workday 
       (NAEYC Conference) 

 

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday  November 22, 23, 24   CCEP closed, Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

Thursday    December 21    ½ day open 7:30–1PM lunch served 
          (GCS closed) 
 

Friday-Friday    December 22-29   Semester Break 

2018 

Monday     January 1    New Year’s Day Holiday  

Monday     January 15    Dr. Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

Monday  February 19    ½ day open 7:30-1PM lunch served                              
          (GCS closed) 

 

Monday    March 5    Teacher Workday 

          (UNCG Spring Break) 

Friday     March 30    UNCG Spring Holiday  
 

Friday   April 13     ½ day open 7:30-1PM lunch served 
   

Friday     May 4     ½ day open 7:30-1PM lunch served 
 

Monday    May 28     Memorial Day Holiday   
   

Wednesday    July 4     Independence Day 
 

Tentative* Dates for Annual Family Events: Friday, Sept. 8, 2017   CCEP Picnic 

                 Thursday, Nov. 9, 2017   Potluck at Children’s Museum 

          Thursday, May 17, 2018   Strawberry Picking 

 Friday, June 15, 2018    Ice Cream Social 
 

*Subject to change due to weather/schedule conflicts/availability of space, etc. 


